Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1886

For Officlal Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04684780

Name of Company

A Better Bounce Limited

1/ We

Mark Philip Bassford
6/7 Ludgate Square
London

EC4AM TAS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 24 March 2009

Signed WM/I/\/ Date 24 March 2009

L [T

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A Better Bounce Limited

on the 24 March 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Janet Rachel Mattocks, Company Director, of 93 Foxcombe,New Addington,
Croydon, Surrey, CR0O 9EZ

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,B,& C are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 24 March 2009 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Hire of bouncy
castles

Segens
Solicitors
Sworn/affrmed at _ Glade House, 52-54 Carter Lane
London ECA4V 5EF
www.segens.com

Date 2¢ T fFarcth 2009

Signatures xﬁ\M .
Before Me g ; %% '{‘/ -

"Iz evv nA A N E

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner Is particularly requested to make
sure that the full hame, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.







A Better Bounce Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 March 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Goodwill Uncertain
Rental Equipment 16,500.00 10,000.00
Repair Equipment 500.00 265.00
Office Equipment 150.00 85.00
Motor Vehicles 750.00 300.00
Directors' Account 64,064.00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets avalilable for preferential creditors 10,650.00

Signaturew Date 2 / -3/ 37
G~

gegens

. soliciors ¢ Lane
ade House: 52-54 CAr?
il Londo

CAV BEF
o sagens <o




A Better Bounce Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 March 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferentlal creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,650.00
Liabilitles
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,650.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,650.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,650.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,650.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 18,896.36
David Mattocks 4,500.00
Lloyds TSB Bank plc 30,810.69
Customs & Excise 62,475.06
Corporation Tax 13,235.00
Registrar of Companies 3,000.00
132,917.11
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (122,267.11)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (122,267.11)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (122,367.11)
Signature&m& pate_2¢{ 3 (o9
Segens
Soflictto ¢ Lane







91711 6002 YdIeW ¥¢

LO'S JOA TOS Sd
woo suabos mma
436 APD3 uopuo’]

guen Jepes) $S-gg 'osnoH eper

SI0PIHICS
suabac

1 Jo | obeyq

mo\ < \ r9 Q%ﬂ/
b LLB'ZEL Bujijezo} semu3 94
GT'€95'L NYL Zdd 'uoisald ‘aueT Aialeps 06 ‘©snoH $300Q PIO 'OON pajwn sabed Mo|IdA Q0AD
t9'606 NHZ 19y 'siysyiag ‘Guipesy ‘1eang sAjjouy jesls) L ‘UOYSAST pue Jaquiry dnougy Buasse simuap 00AD
00°005°L $S9¥ 900 1918y ‘PEOY UOPUOT “YBd POOMISAA BHOUIN BOIUCY - 82J0BYS L0SO
00°'000'c ZNE v1L4D 'Yipien *Aepn umol?) 'asnoH saluedwon sauedwoy) jo sensibay LODD
000 HLL 10O xass3 'Iaysayojo) '19aug UbIH /6 ‘esnoy ajiseD suolesljgnd abpuped 0040
69°0L8°0¢ - LT 1X8 ‘0001 x0g Od 'Bunjueq ssauisng gs4 spholt 01D
000 Z36 090 'Aa1ng ‘uoiBulppy MeN ‘8qoox0d £6 $HOONeN jsuer LOWA
000 23St ZLNG 'Builiop ‘peoy uobuuieg ‘esnoH abpug uoibuuing sig SWoIsny @ enusaey WH ZOHD
00'SETCl YV8 8608 ‘BJUSHIOA 1SN AS|dIyS ‘19315 BLOJPIA ABdING 30O SJUNCIDY Swosny g anuaAay WH LOHD
dll 64D
90'S/v°29 faung ‘uopholn ‘Aaisa||apn ‘asnoH utayinos un juswsbeuely 1aaq |euoibay uopuo SWOISNY) °§ NUBASY IWH 00HD
Q00 VYVl 66SS 'BEIS U0 PUBYINOS ‘SNUSAY BUOPIA LZ ‘HUN [BAUSD 1YA SWOISND # anuasAay WH GOHO
000 auA] uodn apyseaman ‘uciuaqbuo ‘pun Aouaajosu| SWoJShY) § anNUaAay NH POHD
000 Vi #47 ‘100d1aA ‘Y00 susany ‘sucielad Aouaajosu| 819X 2 SWOISN) WH £0HD
00005y 236 04D 'Aeung ‘ucibuippy MaN ‘agquIoox0d £6 SHooNEN PneQq 00NN
HlZ

8508’8 LYH 'X3S3|PPIN "MolJeH 'PeoY UoNelS §Z2-12Z ‘osndH a|dwa] ‘py] suoRaalio) oauq anuad sssuisng @SNoH yaunyp 0022
68°CSY YZ1 023 ‘uoasq ‘ucidweyusyQ ‘6k x08 Od pajiwi uswabeuely ypas) painssy 0ovD
3 sseJppy oweN Aoy

suojtpess) Auedwon - g

pejiwl esunog Jageqg v
d17 sieuped JOUGAS0ID)







9l:41 6002 U 2

10°G "J2A DS 8di | jo | abeg

w0 sustien mmm

o1
435 AvO3 U e
Joe) $5-25 ‘9SAOH OPPIC
eue JOHES awonos
suabog

= 2y,
¢ Q\ g \&\m_ Q rg@Z\/.l%_amcm_m

00} Bujiiejo], sapuz Z
0g 0 0% 0 Z36 OYD ‘Aa.ng ‘uoiBuIppY MaN ‘aqUIooxod £6 SHoONeW leuer  LOWH
05 0 05 0 Z36 04D 'Aaung ‘uoibuippy maN ‘aquiooxod €6 $HOONEW PABQ  QOWH
[ejo1 410 MO joud ssalppy eweN Aoy

sJopjoyeleys - o
Pe}iw) sdunoy Janeg v







